Marathon
1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

Categories

Results

Tom Anderson
Mark McFadzen
Brendon Gray

Novice Male Sebit Rembang

<18 M

18-29 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
50-59 M
60-69 M
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Placings

Sebit Rembang
Callum Senjov
Harley Vegan
Kelvin Marshall
Danny Kleinig
Peter McKenzie

1 Tom Anderson

2 Tressa Lindenberg

3 Mark McFadzen

4 Brendon Gray

5 Kelvin Marshall

6 Harley Vegan

7 Andrew Holden

8 Rob Davis

9 Nerina du Plessis
10 Stuart Wagner
11 lan Perrin
12 Abigail Griffin
13 Sebit Rambang
14 Travers Coker
15 Trevor Allen
16 Callum Senjov
17 Antony Smith
18 Andrew Sewell
19 Jeremy Sheldrick
20 Leslie Levaillant
21 Leo Savin
22 Elise Stade
23 Danny Kleinig
24 Peter Robert McKenzie
25 Lisa Godden
26 Hannah McGovern
27 Eunice Leath
28 John Breit
29 Augustin Stanciu
30 Roger Grattan
31 Lee Walmsley
32 ching-te Huang
33 Christine Jackson
34 Tai-hua Lo
35 David Mee

3/4 Marathon Results

1st Male

Craig Hudson

1st Female Sheridan Herrmann

Placings

1 Craig Hudson

2 Andrew Warwick

3 Steve Kennedy

4 David Bowden

5 Sheridan Herrmann
6 Chris Hayward

7 Stephen Butterworth
8 bob wells

3:02:16
3:14:54
3:16:25

3:35:12
3:35:12
3:55:47
3:18:48
3:18:36
4:06:36
4:.07:11

1st lap
0:44:37
0:45:55
0:44:37
0:46:32
0:49:21
0:49:21
0:50:18
0:48:56
0:46:52
0:46:52
0:52:58
0:54:40
0:44:37
0:51:38
0:49:59
0:51:03
0:57:15
0:51:50
0:46:31
0:55:11
0:55:56
0:55:00
0:57:32
0:58:41
0:58:39
1:02:27
1:04:10
0:57:12
1:02:30
0:57:32
0:57:32
1:11:35
1:15:16
1:11:48
50:19:00

2:13:45
2:44:27

Time

2:13:45
2:30:57
2:39:41
2:43:49
2:44:27
2:44:46
2:48:27
2:56:12

2nd lap
1:29:29
1:32:29
1:30:19
1:33:21
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:39:59
1:38:14
1:35:58
1:35:59
1:44:45
1:47:55
1:29:29
1:41:41
1:41:53
1:41:19
1:54:37
1:45:27
1:36:19
1:52:34
1:53:41
1:55:54
1:56:37
1:54:39
2:00:32
2:06:04
2:06:24
2:00:15
2:07:39
2:00:25
2:00:24
2:20:35
2:28:30
2:29:21
1:44:33

1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female

Tressa Lindenberg 3:08:51

Nerina du Plessis
Abigail Griffin

Novice Female Elise Stade

1 18-29 F

J 30-39F
K 40-49 F
L 50-59 F
M 60-69 F

3rd lap
2:15:47
2:19:56
2:18:47
2:22:27
2:27:09
2:27:09
2:30:51
2:29:57
2:28:48
2:29:03
2:35:59
2:40:18
2:30:22
2:34:24
2:39:54
2:38:02
2:54:06
2:44:39
2:34:43
2:54:25
2:54:39
3:01:09
2:59:26
2:58:05
3:04:01
3:11:40
3:13:28
3:17:21
3:16:25
3:12:49
3:12:49
3:31:10
3:42:25
3:48:47
2:46:37

Category Place

D1
B1
D2
B2

11
E1l
E2
F1

Elise Stade
Eunice Leath

3:26:09
3:32:28

4:06:01
4:06:01
4:23:09

Christine Jackson 5:00:36

Leslie Levaillant

Time Catego
3:02:16
3:08:51
3:14:54
3:16:25
3:18:36
3:18:48
3:23:.01
3:25:48
3:26:09
3:26:58
3:28:02
3:32:28
3:35:12
3:39:56
3:46:30
3:55:47
3:55:54
3:59:39
3:59:40
4:00:25
4:00:55
4:06:01
4:06:36
4:07:11
4:09:15
4:21:06
4:23:09
4:32:35
4:37:23
4:37:37
4:37:37
4:42:05
5:00:36
5:13:39
DNF

9 Jennifer Seden
10 stacey fry
11 Hollie Layton
12 charles hew
13 Colleen Gunn
14 Glenn Jeffery
15 monique purcell

4:00:25

ry Place
E1l
K1
Cc1
c2
D1
c3
Cc4
D2
J1
C5
D3
J2
Al
C6
c7
B1
cs8
D4
(o°]
M1
D5
11
E 2
F1
12
13
J3
E3
D6
F2
C 10
F3
L1
L2
D7

Time

2:59:19
3:03:49
3:03:50
3:08:57
3:10:41
3:13:15
3:13:48

Category Place

K1

J1

12

E 3

K 2
D3

13



Half Marathon Results

1st male
2nd male
3rd male

Categories

A <18 male

B 18-29
C 30-39
D 40-49
E 50-59
G 70+

Placings
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Mark Oliphant
Justin Creek
Peter Hallahan

Aaron Breed
Daniel McPherson
Jason Seaby
Gary Beutel
Trevor Misson
Bob Williams

Mark Oliphant
Justin Creek
Peter Hallahan
Daniel McPherson
Gary Beutel
Shane Smith
Jason Seaby
Howard Coggan
Gregory Truloff
Shaun Hackney
Trevor Misson
Jenni Paxton
Glen Phillips
Paul Cannington
Ross Leggatt
Anne Ryan

Mark Phillips
Aaron breed
Craig Smith
Melita Simpkins
Mark Jocumsen
Tricia Russell
Mat Archer
Charlotte Walton
Jessica Ferriday
Peter Hale
Amanda Shipway

Kelly Nicole Truloff

Matthew Holding
Charlie Voss
Greg Ponych
Cheryl Lanagan
Trevor Cowan
Paul Amos
Mark Laverty
Angela Rose
Michael Peters

Cassandra Keenan

Jason Porter
Daniel Geitz
Karen Wall
Jarred Gunn
Melissa Murphy
Reece Gunn
Len Gunn
Stuart Morrison
Marek Fuks
Luanne Kent
Brett Kowitz
Nicole Mengel
Tonija Anderson
Owen Free
Greg Bingham
Mark Thomas
Lisa LeBlanc
Matty Horsten
David Joyce

1:19:25
1:20:41
1:23:46

1:36:29
1:25:28
1:28:09
1:26:25
1:32:46
2:12:06

Time

1:19:25
1:20:41
1:23:46
1:25:28
1:26:25
1:27:53
1:28:09
1:30:16
1:30:26
1:30:53
1:32:46
1:32:50
1:33:29
1:33:49
1:34:00
1:34:41
1:34:56
1:36:29
1:37:08
1:37:22
1:37:26
1:38:10
1:38:10
1:38:49
1:39:44
1:39:49
1:41:24
1:42:05
1:42:25
1:42:39
1:43:03
1:43:33
1:43:48
1:43:49
1:43:56
1:43:59
1:44:13
1:44:19
1:44:43
1:44:57
1:45:14
1:45:36
1:45:59
1:46:27
1:46:27
1:46:40
1:46:44
1:46:48
1:46:49
1:47:36
1:47:40
1:47:57
1:48:23
1:48:48
1:48:54
1:49:17
1:50:14

1st female

2nd female

3rd female
H <18 female
| 18-29
J 30-39
K 40-49
L 50-59

Category Place

B1 58
c1 59
E1 60
B2 61
D1 62
D2 63
Cc2 64
Cc3 65
c4 66
C5 67
E 2 68
J1 69
B 3 70
D3 71
E 3 72
L1 73
D4 74
Al 75
D5 76
J2 77
C6 78
J3 79
c7 80
J4 81
11 82
D6 83
J5 84
J6 85
D7 86
E 4 87
D8 88
K1 89
ES5 90
C8 91
D9 92
12 93
B 4 94
13 95
c9 96
Cc 10 97
J7 98
A2 99
J8 100
A3 101
D 10 102
A4 103
B5 104
L2 105
D 11 106
K 2 107
K3 108
D 12 109
D 13 110
c 1 111
J9 112
B 6 113
D 14

Jenni Paxton
Anne Ryan
Melita Simpkins

Imogen Myatt
Jessica Ferriday
Tricia Russell
Cheryl Lanagan
Luanne Kent

Paul Keenan
Dean Rogers
Rhona Breit
Nicholas Rose

Brenton Thompson

Gary Manning
Alan Bateman
Scott Black
Courtney Vines
Laura Muddiman
Anthony Anso
Gemma Bruce
Chris Brien
Renee Flavell
Norina Donnelly
Nikki Clelland
Jennifer Vaughan
Mardi Mowitzki
Richard Pechey
Neil Edwards
Sarah Cooper
Geoff Russell
Karen Jensen
Imogen Myatt
Sandy Scott
Jamie Wicks
Emily Whimster
Brad Lyons
Katie Hoenig
Lisa Sheridan
Brian Naidoo
Ann Kraus
Angus Rathie
Tania Angus
Zoe Baillie
John O'Brien
Amelia Telford
Denise O'Brien
John Davis

Bob Williams
Tory Hodges
Paul Leith
Denise Higgins
Jenny Farr

Chris Corrie-Muller

Marion Henderson
Ray Murphy
Derek Sams
Krista Page

Brad Tito

Craig Denholder
Deb Day

Anna Jones
Lauren Anderson
Kim Erickson
Michael Edwards

1:32:50
1:34:41
1:37:22

1:58:51
1:39:44
1:38:10
1:43:33
1:46:48

Time

1:50:16
1:50:26
1:51:12
1:51:20
1:51:47
1:52:08
1:52:09
1:52:19
1:53:54
1:54:24
1:54:58
1:55:18
1:55:46
1:55:56
1:56:00
1:56:21
1:56:51
1:57:13
1:57:17
1:57:22
1:58:04
1:58:18
1:58:44
1:58:51
1:59:03
1:59:11
1:59:24
1:59:34
2:02:34
2:02:45
2:03:57
2:06:00
2:06:12
2:07:22
2:07:26
2:08:31
2:09:26
2:10:00
2:11:19
2:12:06
2:13:36
2:16:45
2:18:02
2:19:24
2:23:59
2:27:15
2:35:33
2:35:34
2:35:35
2:37:53
2:37:54
2:49:45
3:02:45
3:02:47
3:15:50
3:19:44

Category Place
D 15
D 16
L3
C 12
C 13
17
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10km Results

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

Categories
A <18 Male
B 18-29 M
C 30-39M
D 40-49 M
E 50-59 M
F 60-69 M
G 70+ M

Placings

Ben MacCronan
Tim Garrett
Leigh Stewart

Henry Pye
Stefan Dooney
Brendan Deurloo
Jeffrey Stone
David Hunt
Sean Ryan
Denis Cunniffe

1 Ben MacCronan
2 Tim Garrett

3 Leigh Stewart

4 Stefan Dooney
5 Brendan Deurloo

6 Jeremy McDonald

7 Henry Pye

8 alex hew

9 Mark Gregson
10 steve whiteman
11 Jack Barnsley
12 Jon Propert
13 lan Crane
14 Harley Logan
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Georgie Stewart
Jeffrey Stone
Sean Ryan
James Wheeler
Brad Nickson
Mia Dardenga
David Hunt
Barry Traynor
Pamela Murch
Joanna Perrin
Dan Schmidt
Neil Robinson
Nicole Lockwood
Jack Sendall
paul hilton

Scott Warner
Mark Higgins
Geoffrey Gibson
34 Kelly Singleton
35 Bruce Vandersee
36 Ashley Tan

37 Freely Love

38 Mac Logan

39 Levi Needham
40 Lorraine Halpin
41 Alan Vickers

42 Kathy Currie

43 Adele Schmidt
44 Mark Robert

45 eliza hew

46 Jenny Carpenter
47 Barry Pagotto
48 Peter Gardiner
49 Kate McWha

50
51 Cheryl Kiernan
52 James Ruhle

53 Inga Savage

54 Bethan Phillips
55 Belinda Peachey
56 Dan Fraser

57 Andy Le Brocque

Callum Montgomery

Peter Hore-Schroeder

0:33:51
0:34:51
0:35:30

0:38:36
0:37:07
0:37:14
0:43:19
0:44:45
0:43:21
0:58:45

Time

0:33:51
0:34:51
0:35:30
0:37:07
0:37:14
0:37:28
0:38:36
0:38:52
0:39:25
0:39:46
0:41:02
0:41:56
0:42:01
0:42:09
0:42:13
0:43:04
0:43:19
0:43:21
0:44:09
0:44:13
0:44:30
0:44:45
0:44:52
0:45:11
0:45:21
0:45:27
0:46:37
0:46:42
0:46:44
0:46:47
0:47:08
0:47:28
0:47:33
0:47:37
0:47:49
0:48:17
0:48:39
0:49:03
0:49:08
0:49:23
0:49:25
0:49:29
0:49:46
0:50:07
0:50:39
0:51:07
0:51:10
0:51:11
0:51:15
0:51:23
0:51:26
0:51:42
0:51:48
0:52:02
0:52:15
0:52:21
0:52:50

1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female

H <18 Female

1 18-29 F
J 30-39F
K 40-49 F
L 50-59 F

Category Place

B1
B2
Al
B3
c1
Cc2
A2
A3
Cc3
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Georgie Stewart
Mia Dardenga
Pamela Murch

Eliza Hew
Kelly Singleton
Joanna Perrin
Kathy Currie
Lorraine Halpin

Bevan O'Keefe
John Hill

Michael Wood
Bridget McGrath
Bernard McGowan
Michael Schwager
Ryan Smith

Aidan Stewart
Libertie Sendall
Theresa Wickham
Brett Stanford
Sandra Bin
Jeremy Wall
Leanne Darvill
Donna Aston
Suzanne Keogh
Steve Schumann
Yasmin Lindenberg
Maureen Mackay
Phillip Rowe

Vicki Pearson
Maeve Cawley
Erin Jeroc

Peter Shapland
Jaye Ross

Ellen Wheeler
Harriet Davis
Celia Waters
marilyn fenwick
Marjorie Joyce
Nat Fraser
Andrew Yong
Allison Cummings
Denis Cunniffe
Simon Buckley
Brad Suhr

Judi Gray

Rick Mackay
Cath Wendland
Andrew Mollason
Michelle Myatt
Kerwin Ross
Jenna Trueman
Phil Trueman
Tiffany Burstow
Marian Rathie
Scott Shadbott
Emily Howard
Leah Percival
Sandy Mackay
Jessie Mackay
Lan Huong Doan
Jodie O'Shannassy
Don Mackay
Melissa Wakely
Rebecca Geitz
Bronwyn Bunnik

0:43:04
0:44:30
0:45:11

0:50:39
0:47:37
0:45:21
0:49:29
0:49:23

Time

0:52:50
0:53:00
0:53:01
0:53:06
0:53:23
0:53:29
0:53:50
0:54:05
0:54:10
0:54:17
0:54:56
0:55:17
0:55:24
0:55:27
0:55:29
0:55:30
0:55:30
0:55:41
0:55:55
0:56:00
0:56:03
0:56:05
0:56:35
0:56:43
0:56:48
0:57:07
0:57:16
0:57:18
0:58:10
0:58:10
0:58:29
0:58:36
0:58:40
0:58:45
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:59:38
0:59:44
0:59:47
1:00:37
1:00:42
1:01:28
1:01:29
1:01:32
1:01:57
1:02:23
1:02:28
1:05:07
1:13:46
1:24:44
1:25:21
1:26:06
1:28:16
1:29:30
1:29:43
1:33:48
1:33:49

Category Place
D5
B 10
B 11
15
D6
D7
B 12
ES8
H 3
J9
cs8
K3
A1l
K4
J 10
K 5
co9
16
L3
E9
J 11
17
18
D 8
12
9
10
6
11
4
13
9
14
1
10
11
15
13
16
10
7
12
12
13
13
8
10
14
15
14
16
17
9
11
18
17
19
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